
european world sales companies at acfm 2025
booth number: D-13

Alpha Violet
France

contact
Keiko Funato
Co-CEO
+33 629835108
keiko@alphaviolet.com
alphaviolet.com

Indie Sales
France

contact
Sarah Delafoulhouze
Sales
+33 144830227
sdelafoulhouze@indiesales.eu
indiesales.eu

Charades
France

contact 
Lucie Desquiens
Acquisitions Manager & Sales
+33 33648781634
lucie@charades.eu
charades.eu

Kinology
France

contact 
Nathalie Jeung
Head of International Sales
+33 660588533
njeung@kinology.eu
kinology.eu

Filmax
Spain

contact
Cristina Carro
Sales Executive
+34 649302070
c.carro@filmax.com
filmaxinternationalsales.com

Best Friends Forever
Belgium

contact
Polar Vaes
Sales & Acquisitions 
Executive
+32 471394622
sales@bffsales.eu
bestfriendforever.be

Losange Films
France

contact 
Alberto Alvarez Aguilera
Sales Executive
+33 695496563
a.alvarez@filmsdulosange.fr
filmsdulosange.fr

Ginger & Fed
France

contact
Antoine Madon
International Sales Executive
+33 631471248
antoine.madon@fedent.com
federationstudios.com/group/
ginger-fed/
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m-appeal world sales
Germany

contact
Cinthya Calderon
Sales Manager
+49 17656921758
sales@m-appeal.com
m-appeal.com

Reel Suspects
France

contact
Paul Mercier
Sales Executive
+33 767958790
p@reelsuspects.com
reelsuspects.com

Paradise City Sales
France

contact 
Jeanne Loriotti
Sales Executive
+33 620264121
jeanne@paradisecity-films.com
paradisecity-films.com

SC Films International
United Kingdom

contact 
Fumie Suzuki Lancaster
Director of Int'l Sales & Marketing, Producer
+44 7804632427
fumie@scfilmsinternational.com
scfilmsinternational.com

Picture Tree International
Germany

contact 
Yuan Sui
Co-Managing Director
+49 3042082480
yuan@picturetree-international.com
picturetree-international.com
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mk2 films
France

contact
Quentin Bohanna
International Sales
+33 631867769
quentin.bohanna@mk2.com
mk2.com

The Party Films Sales
France

contact 
Mathilde Colle
International Sales
+33 603675123
mathilde.colle@thepartysales.com
thepartysales.com

Pulsar Content
France

contact
Adrien Vidal-Berthaud
International Sales
+33 608504735
avidalberthaud@pulsarcontent.com
pulsarcontent.com
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The Yellow Affair
Finland

contact
Wen-Yung Chang
Sales & Festivals Manager
+886 953858878
yung@yellowaffair.com
www.yellowaffair.com

TrustNordisk
Denmark

contact
Nicolai Korsgaard
Sales Director
+45 24214133
nicolai@trustnordisk.com
www.trustnordisk.com

EFP (European Film Promotion) is the 
international network of the national film 
promotion agencies from 37 countries 
throughout Europe, representing their national 
films and talent abroad.

Under the EFP flag, these member 
organisations come together to jointly promote 
the diversity and spirit of European cinema at 
key film festivals and markets worldwide, in 
particular outside of Europe.

© °efp 2025

partner

Korbinian Häutle
Germany

contact
Film Sales Support
+49 15155935413
haeutle@efp-online.com
www.efp-online.com
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